710 SOUTH LUCILE STREET, SEATTLE, WA. 98108
(206) 763-2850 » TOLL FREE (800) 222-2850 * (206) 763-0842 FAX

Oregon Office Warehouse
2300 E 1st Street, Suite F; Vancouver, WA 98661
www.sdajnw.com

ﬁ STONE-DREW / ASHE & JONES

NAME POSITION CELL PHONE DIRECT EMAIL
JR Ashe President 206-299-2405 206-876-7696 jr@sdajnw.com
John Ashe Chairman 206-399-5082 206-876-7685 john@sdajnw.com
Alex Drew Vice President 206-618-0534 206-876-7678 ad@sdajnw.com
Clay Young Secretary/Treasure 206-953-2435 206-876-7677 clay@sdajnw.com

Steve Jones

Quotations, Engineering

206-930-4958

206-876-7684

steve@sdajnw.com

Jenny Niczyporuk

Inside Sales, Accounting

206-866-9789

jenny@sdajnw.com

Tom Greenfield

Insides Sales, Warehouse

206-866-9795

tom@sdajnw.com

Sharie Thomas Inside Sales 206-605-0583 206-876-7675 sthomas@sdajnw.com
Cheryl Lay Inside Sales 206-876-7688 cheryl@sdajnw.com
Eric Block Outside Sales 425-894-9779 eric@sdajnw.com
Cory Stuart Insides Sales, Tech Trainer 206-743-5241 206-866-9819 cory@sdajnw.com
Hannah Tiffany A&D Builder Sales 206-573-8131 206-876-7696 hannah@sdajnw.com
Rob O’Neill Outside Sales 253-389-5540 rob@sdajnw.com
Susie Stuns Inside Sales, Job Tracking 206-498-4912 206-876-7687 susie@sdajnw.com

Dave Luckenbach

Outside Sales

206-900-2104

dave@sdajnw.com

ALASKA

Outside Sales Alaska 907-308-0089 __|scotth@sdainw.com |

OREGON
Scott Yodoff

Outside Sales Manager

206-799-8105

Tanner Hagen Inside Sales 206-779-1971 206-876-7695 tanner@sdajnw.com
Randy Corey Inside Sales 503-389-5540 360-360-0194 randy@sdajnw.com
Julie Jensen Inside Sales 206-866-9814 julie@sdajnw.com
EASTERN WASHINGTON

Matt Campbell Outside Sales — Eastern WA 509-710-1668 matt@sdajnw.com

scott@sdajnw.com

Matt Burleigh

Outside Sales Oregon

503-713-1539

mattb@sdajnw.com

Kevin Brugger

Inside Sales

360-360-0071

kevin@sdajnw.com

Gavin Thomes

Inside Sales

360-991-0530

gavin@sdajnw.com

Kate Dulemba

Chad Guymon

A&D Builder Sales

Outside Sales Montana

360-213-3498

406-461-8807

kate@sdajnw.com

chad@sdajnw.com
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